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State Games of Mississipppi Pumpkin Run 5K

Pumpkin Run 5K

Overall Finish List
October 16, 2021

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

                                                                                                               Total   
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace   
      1    Jason Carr                        Meridian  MS          268    40   M       1 Top Fin             18:32.1      5:59/M 
      2    Evan Hallford                     Union  MS             209    13   M       1 10-14               18:38.6      6:01/M 
      3    Cooper Rainer                     Collinsville  MS      274    14   M       2 10-14               19:16.3      6:13/M 
      4    Landry Maxwell                    Collinsville  MS      265    13   M       3 10-14               19:16.8      6:13/M 
      5    Brandon Maxwell                   Collinsville  MS      264    45   M       1 45-49               20:10.9      6:30/M 
      6    Ryan Thompson                     Collinsville  MS      276    11   M       4 10-14               21:02.9      6:47/M 
      7    Preson Bush                       Bailey  MS            277    27   M       1 25-29               21:13.3      6:51/M 
      8    Neal Carr                         Meridian  MS          269    11   M       5 10-14               21:35.7      6:58/M 
      9    Parker Dial                       Scooba  MS            263    23   M       1 20-24               21:42.9      7:00/M 
     10    Tyler Jowers                      Collinsville  MS      245    25   M       2 25-29               22:04.9      7:07/M 
     11    Guy Rawson                        Collinsville  MS      216    33   M       1 30-34               23:13.1      7:29/M 
     12    Summer Riley                      Meridian  MS          240    36   F       1 Top Fin             24:05.5      7:46/M 
     13    Dorothy Stewart                   Waynesboro  MS        279    57   F       1 55-59               24:19.5      7:51/M 
     14    Roland Rhodes                     Jackson  MS           259    60   M       1 60-64               24:34.2      7:55/M 
     15    Brooke Hughes                     Meridian  MS          254    31   F       1 30-34               24:57.5      8:03/M 
     16    Bryce Kilcrease                   Philadelphia  MS      247    13   M       6 10-14               25:32.9      8:14/M 
     17    Marian Williams                   Chunky  MS            203    23   F       1 20-24               25:56.1      8:22/M 
     18    Madison Carr                      Meridian  MS          267    17   F       1 15-19               26:40.4      8:36/M 
     19    Kylie Joiner                      Bailey  MS            248    31   F       2 30-34               26:54.3      8:41/M 
     20    Haley Justice                     Meridian  MS          255    27   F       1 25-29               27:04.4      8:44/M 
     21    Kim Larson                        Bailey  MS            257    32   F       3 30-34               27:50.0      8:59/M 
     22    Allison Meely                     Philadelphia  MS      246    22   F       2 20-24               28:31.8      9:12/M 
     23    Kelly Miller                      Meridian  MS          258    60   M       2 60-64               29:19.8      9:27/M 
     24    Janet Miller                      Waynesboro  MS        208    53   F       1 50-54               29:23.5      9:29/M 
     25    Cyndy Bratu                       Collinsville  MS      244    54   F       2 50-54               31:23.4     10:07/M 
     26    Paula Mercer                      Shubuta  MS           238    49   F       1 45-49               31:59.9     10:19/M 
     27    Triston Miller                    Philadelphia  MS      243    12   M       7 10-14               32:12.7     10:23/M 
     28    Brooke Howell                     Shubuta  MS           237    31   F       4 30-34               33:45.0     10:53/M 
     29    Ahna Niswander                    Enterprise  MS        262    14   F       1 10-14               39:29.5     12:44/M 
     30    Trisha Richter                    Lauderdale  MS        261    42   F       1 40-44               39:29.9     12:44/M 
     31    Shawn W Strait                    Hickory  MS           210    48   F       2 45-49               39:32.3     12:45/M 
     32    Kelly Ricketts                    Lauderdale  MS        211    42   F       2 40-44               45:22.7     14:38/M 
     33    Debra Miller                      Philadelphia  MS      256    54   F       3 50-54               53:01.5     17:06/M 
     34    Dava Meely                        Philadelphia  MS      251    53   F       4 50-54               53:02.0     17:06/M 
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State Games of Mississipppi Pumpkin Run 5K

Pumpkin Run 5K

Age Group Results
October 16, 2021

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Jason Carr                        Meridian  MS          268   40        1        18:32.1      5:59/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Summer Riley                      Meridian  MS          240   36        1        24:05.5      7:46/M

Male 10 to 14

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Evan Hallford                     Union  MS             209   13        2        18:38.6      6:01/M 
       2    Cooper Rainer                     Collinsville  MS      274   14        3        19:16.3      6:13/M 
       3    Landry Maxwell                    Collinsville  MS      265   13        4        19:16.8      6:13/M 
       4    Ryan Thompson                     Collinsville  MS      276   11        6        21:02.9      6:47/M 
       5    Neal Carr                         Meridian  MS          269   11        8        21:35.7      6:58/M 
       6    Bryce Kilcrease                   Philadelphia  MS      247   13       13        25:32.9      8:14/M 
       7    Triston Miller                    Philadelphia  MS      243   12       15        32:12.7     10:23/M

Female 10 to 14

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Ahna Niswander                    Enterprise  MS        262   14       14        39:29.5     12:44/M

Female 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Madison Carr                      Meridian  MS          267   17        5        26:40.4      8:36/M

Male 20 to 24

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Parker Dial                       Scooba  MS            263   23        9        21:42.9      7:00/M

Female 20 to 24

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Marian Williams                   Chunky  MS            203   23        4        25:56.1      8:22/M 
       2    Allison Meely                     Philadelphia  MS      246   22        9        28:31.8      9:12/M

Male 25 to 29

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
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       1    Preson Bush                       Bailey  MS            277   27        7        21:13.3      6:51/M 
       2    Tyler Jowers                      Collinsville  MS      245   25       10        22:04.9      7:07/M

Female 25 to 29

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Haley Justice                     Meridian  MS          255   27        7        27:04.4      8:44/M

Male 30 to 34

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Guy Rawson                        Collinsville  MS      216   33       11        23:13.1      7:29/M

Female 30 to 34

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Brooke Hughes                     Meridian  MS          254   31        3        24:57.5      8:03/M 
       2    Kylie Joiner                      Bailey  MS            248   31        6        26:54.3      8:41/M 
       3    Kim Larson                        Bailey  MS            257   32        8        27:50.0      8:59/M 
       4    Brooke Howell                     Shubuta  MS           237   31       13        33:45.0     10:53/M

Female 40 to 44

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Trisha Richter                    Lauderdale  MS        261   42       15        39:29.9     12:44/M 
       2    Kelly Ricketts                    Lauderdale  MS        211   42       17        45:22.7     14:38/M

Male 45 to 49

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Brandon Maxwell                   Collinsville  MS      264   45        5        20:10.9      6:30/M

Female 45 to 49

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Paula Mercer                      Shubuta  MS           238   49       12        31:59.9     10:19/M 
       2    Shawn W Strait                    Hickory  MS           210   48       16        39:32.3     12:45/M

Female 50 to 54

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Janet Miller                      Waynesboro  MS        208   53       10        29:23.5      9:29/M 
       2    Cyndy Bratu                       Collinsville  MS      244   54       11        31:23.4     10:07/M 
       3    Debra Miller                      Philadelphia  MS      256   54       18        53:01.5     17:06/M 
       4    Dava Meely                        Philadelphia  MS      251   53       19        53:02.0     17:06/M

Female 55 to 59

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Dorothy Stewart                   Waynesboro  MS        279   57        2        24:19.5      7:51/M

Male 60 to 64

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Roland Rhodes                     Jackson  MS           259   60       12        24:34.2      7:55/M 
       2    Kelly Miller                      Meridian  MS          258   60       14        29:19.8      9:27/M
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State Games of Mississipppi Pumpkin Run 5K

Mini Pumpkin

Overall Finish List
October 16, 2021

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

                                                                                                               Total   
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace   
      1    Guy Rawson. V                     Collinsville  MS      241    10   M       1 Top Fin              5:38.1      5:38/M 
      2    Reylan Jensen Salas               Meridian  MS          278     8   M       2 Top Fin              6:21.8      6:21/M 
      3    Maddox Rawson                     Collinsville  MS      242     6   M       3 Top Fin              6:44.4      6:44/M 
      4    Mason Howell                      Shubuta  MS           266     7   M       1  1-99                6:48.9      6:48/M 
      5    Sawyer McGowan                    Collinsville  MS      272    11   M       2  1-99                7:50.8      7:50/M 
      6    Crimson Rowell                    Bailey  MS            271     9   F       1 Top Fin              8:00.8      8:00/M 
      7    Boston Rowell                     Bailey  MS            270     6   F       2 Top Fin              8:22.1      8:22/M 
      8    Layke Harmon                      Meridian  MS          260    11   M       3  1-99                8:51.0      8:51/M 
      9    Liz Lyle Humphries                Philadelphia  MS      249     4   F       3 Top Fin              8:54.2      8:54/M 
     10    Myracle Trussell                  Meridian  MS          280     7   F       1  1-99                8:54.8      8:54/M 
     11    Katie Riley                       Meridian  MS          239     4   F       2  1-99                9:33.6      9:33/M 
     12    Isaac Mitchell                    Collinsville  MS      273    10   M       4  1-99               10:12.3     10:12/M 
     13    Shiloh Hughes                     Meridian  MS          253     5   F       3  1-99               11:55.5     11:55/M 
     14    Zion Hughes                       Meridian  MS          275     3   M       5  1-99               12:25.4     12:25/M 
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State Games of Mississipppi Pumpkin Run 5K

Mini Pumpkin

Age Group Results
October 16, 2021

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Guy Rawson. V                     Collinsville  MS      241   10        1         5:38.1      5:38/M 
       2    Reylan Jensen Salas               Meridian  MS          278    8        2         6:21.8      6:21/M 
       3    Maddox Rawson                     Collinsville  MS      242    6        3         6:44.4      6:44/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Crimson Rowell                    Bailey  MS            271    9        6         8:00.8      8:00/M 
       2    Boston Rowell                     Bailey  MS            270    6        7         8:22.1      8:22/M 
       3    Liz Lyle Humphries                Philadelphia  MS      249    4        9         8:54.2      8:54/M

Male 99 and Under

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Mason Howell                      Shubuta  MS           266    7        4         6:48.9      6:48/M 
       2    Sawyer McGowan                    Collinsville  MS      272   11        5         7:50.8      7:50/M 
       3    Layke Harmon                      Meridian  MS          260   11        8         8:51.0      8:51/M 
       4    Isaac Mitchell                    Collinsville  MS      273   10       12        10:12.3     10:12/M 
       5    Zion Hughes                       Meridian  MS          275    3       14        12:25.4     12:25/M

Female 99 and Under

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Myracle Trussell                  Meridian  MS          280    7       10         8:54.8      8:54/M 
       2    Katie Riley                       Meridian  MS          239    4       11         9:33.6      9:33/M 
       3    Shiloh Hughes                     Meridian  MS          253    5       13        11:55.5     11:55/M


